THS INVITE
TEAM SCORES

TEAM
WHEATLAND
CHEYENNE EAST
KELLY WALSH
LARAMIE
NATRONA COUNTY
CHEYENNE CENTRAL
THUNDER BASIN
TORRINGTON
GLENROCK
DOUGLAS
CAMPBELL COUNTY
TORRINGTON SILVER
CHEYENNE SOUTH
RAWLINS

BOYS
DAY 1 DAY 2 TOTAL
284 302 586
311 311 622
318 312 630
306 326 632
316 319 635
329 318 647
345 344 689
350 352 702
361 370 731
360 373 733
368 370 738
404 379 783
420 418 838
448 459 907



